
Sunday, March 28
12.35 p.m. Dinner Music
1.43 London Studio Concert
The BBE Northern Orchestra conductedby John Hopkins, with Réginald- Pau)(piano
Morning Sonk Bax
Symphony No. 3t in DB, K.297 (Paris)

Mozart
(BBC)

The Paris Phitharinonic Orevestra’ con:ducted by Manuel RosenthalBallet Suite; Rayvmonda, Op, 5TA
Glazounov

2.45 Sundey Matinee: Short Story:hubilee, by Fay king (NZBs): Songsof the Cook I8lands: eee Pupuke andhis Rarotungatis (NZBS) ; Variety Fan-fare (BRC)
5.15 Chiidren’s Session: Jungle Doctor;luntor Naturalists
5.45 HALNard Tauber6..a A unide 40 Your Reading
7.6 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
St. Paul's Church
Preacher: Rev, 8. F. Hunter
Organist: S. G. Pearée
Choiumaster; W. B. Stewart8. 5 bight Concert: Stanley Black, theorge Mitchell Choir, Fritz Kreisler andJohn McCormack
2.42 News in Maori9.30 Songs from the Shows: The GeorgeMitchelt hoit, with soloists Billy
Pernent’s nae and guest starBinnie Hale (BBC)
10. eeRefiectiohs, and The EpilogueLBB
10.30 ‘Close down

QXPNEW PLYMOUTH
8. Oa:m. Breakfast Session
9. 3 BBC Bandstand: The Kettering Sal-vation Army Band conducted by AlbertE. Munn (BBC)
9.30 Hospital Requests10.45 John Charles Thomas with the
King’s Men
11. 0 Close down
ma p.m, Dinner Music‘ Variety Fanfare (BBC)7.30 The Blue Danube
1 0 Players and Singers
8.30 Under the Red obe: An historical
romance by Stanley J. Weyman (BBe)(iirst broadcast)
3. 3 JOAN CHRISTIE (soprano)I Mourn as a Dove Benedict
My Heart Ever Faithful Bach
Serenade

4 :Laughing an
Bliss Schubert

(Studio)
Deyotional Service: Rev. E. T. Oldsgo
bed Methodist Church (Studio)

19. 3 London Studio Concerts (BBC)41 Close down

OXA 20S VANGANY8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.4 Popular Parade
9.30 R.S.A, Notes
9.40 Selection: Oklatoma Rodger10. 0 Wanganui Sports Pagé (Norm

aoe Sunday Concert41: Close downpn. For Our Younger Listeners7.0 John Charles Thomas. and the
king’s Men
7.15 The Robert Stolz Concert Orches-tra: Waldtéufel Memories
7.33 The kirkintilloch Junior Choir
7.45 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)Thirty-Two Variations in € Minor.Beethoven
chery
Play: Mischief in the Air, by Maxffor

9. 4 ondon Symphony Orchestraeres Oberon WeberTenor
9.40 Devotional svete tlRoman Catholictu
10. 0 Quiet Melodies10.30
Closp
down

IXN240NELSON,,,
8. 0 a.m. Session
9. 4 poet ba Ns ps -_9.30 Jorketis practisesMedicine and Magi ‘i gb¥ Lora Dunsany5) © &ehAL
9.43 Solo Instrument10.15 Recent Releases
10.45 Jussi Bjoriing (tenor)
411. 0 C€losé down6.30 p.m. s Cornéf: In thé Daysof the Black Prine (NZBS)7.0 London Studio Melodies: Jackeolee and his Orehestre Moderne, withthe Michael Krein ser

Opens Quartet(
7.30 Nelson Newsreel

if] Manteévani’s Latest5 Nicholas. Nickleby (BBE)4 ELIZABETH WEMYSS pola)Variations Brillantes in B Flat, Op. 12c
(Studio)

9. 4 Indianapolis Symphony Orelhestracunducted by Fabien SevitzkyRoumanian Rhapsody Enésco
Slavonic Dances Dvorak9.40 Devotional Service: Methodist

(Studio)10. 0 Song Recital
10.30 Close down

9V\CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.57 a.m. Catiterbury Weather Forécast9.4 The String Etisemble
9.17 Sacred Solos
9.30 Concerto for You
10. 0 The Salvation Army ChristchurchCitadel Band (From the Citadel)10.30 song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)16.45 Piano Sotiata in D, K.576 Mozart
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Mary’sChurch
Preacher: Archdeacon W. Averill
Organist and Choirmaster: W. P, J.Borhet
12. 5 p.m. Concert ArtiSts and Orchestias12.33 Paul Durand’s Orchestra and Mar-jorie Lawrenee (soprano)1.0 Dinner Musie
2. 0 N.Z. National Band conducted byk, G. L. Smithkiwi on Parade Francis
Pas des Midinettés RaquelleThe Flyer RidewoodSamum RobrechtOverture: William Tell Rossini
Through
arzinNaat

Bars Urvach
2.30 Where

Did it Come From?
2.45 Operatic Excerpts: Giacinto Pran-delli fieon3. 0 Concert Hall: The Covent Gar-
den Sits Chorus and Orchestra ton:
ducted by Douglas Robinson. (a repeti-tion of Thursday's broadcast from $YC)
4. 0 Westward Ho (BBC) (a repetitionof Wednesday's broadeast from 3YC)4.30 Overtures by

teikeanoe4.45 Isobel Baillie (soprano)5. 0 Children’s Service: Senior Captain
H. Orsborn
5.45 Waltz Time6. 0 Four Hands on Two Pianos: JohnParkin and Peter Jeffery, with songs byJohn McDonald (NZBS) a ;7.0 ROMAN CATHOLIC.
Cathedral of the Blessed SacramentPreacher: Rev. Father J. Meagher
Paes ot Eric Cornwall

.

8. Millicent Phiilips .fsoprano).8.15 Band Music: Marches of the Hilts
Fighting Forces
9.22 Musie by Erie CoatesSuite: The Three Men
Dance of the Orange Blossoms
9.36 Prisoner at the Bar: The story ofthe trial of Sydney he Fox, told byjf Edgar Lustgarten (BBC
10. 6 Late Evening10.52 The Epilogue (BBC)11.20 Close down

sy
0 p.m. Concert Hour
e. ° imperishable Story: The Crdefrom the’ Sea, by Anatole Franee, trates:lated by Oliver A. Gillespie (NZBS) tarepetition of Thursday's broadeast from
3YA in Mainly for Wornlen)6.12 The Budapest String Quartet withMilton Katims (vidla)
Quintet in C Minor, K.406 Mozart6.33 Concert Piano Pieces

7. 0 Opera: Orpheus and Eurydice(For detgils see 2YC) , Gluck9.20 The Count 4nd Caprin Williams,the.mireOT @ series By Kathleefi New-ick, Teadby Carl Davidsom with intro-
ductionserend= by Athol Goats (NZBS)9.33 The Pittsburgh SVmphony Orenes-tra con lucted by Witham steinberg
Sym
tae a
for Strings Schuman

9.50 from the AmericasAaron Coplhan (piano)Four Pidho Blues CoplandEllen Ballon (pidho) E

Minstrel Impressions ‘Villa-LobosJulius Katehen (piano)Sonata No, 2 Rorem10.25 The Paris Philharmonic Orchestiaig eo a Moa alae fetaymonda Suite, Op,11. 0 Close down mm

9X() 4 TIMARU:1160 ke’ 258 m.
8. Oam. Mornifig Music
9. 0 Donunion Weather Report
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Jennie Tourel
9.45 John Charles Thomas with | theking’s Men
10. 0 Light Orchestra anid Rallads
10.30 Musical Moments
11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. For Our Younger Listenérs:Hereward the Wake
7. 0 Family Favourites7.30 Scottish Session
8. 9 The Citadel
8.30 At Short Notice8.45 For the Pianist
9. 4 The New Symphony OrchestraFour Centuries Suite Coates
9.30 Soliloquy
9.40 Devotional Service (Studio)
10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Close down

OYE 2sEYMOUTH
9. 8am. Sarred Interlude9.153 John Charles Thomas and the King’sMen
9.30 Calling All Hospitals11. O For the Pianist /
11.16 Tenor Time
11.30 Merry Moods
12. O Dbinner Music

;1. Op.m. Band Music: Recordings fromthe 1954 Brass Band Contest2. 0 . Encore
2.30 Sunday Matinee
4.30 Classical Requests5. 0 Children’s Song Service: Sister Vv.Sinelair
5.30 Folk Songs and Dances
5.55 A Matter of Luck
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE
St. Paul's onerenPreacher: Rey, A. P. DorrianOrganist: "Roberts
Choirmaster: Warwick Newton
8.14 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
3.10 West Coast Sports Results9.30 Mélba
9.55 At Close of Day10.20 The Epilogue (BBC)10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4am. Rawicz and Landauér (dud>
pianists)
8.15 John Charles Thomas and the King’sMen —

9.30 N.Z. National Band, conducted by K."G, Lo stmnith
Overture: Orpheus in the Underworld

Offenbach-W rightEl Relicario Padilla
Serenade (The Student Price)

RombergAbide With Me
_ DykesThree Jolly BA ae Siebert

NZBS)
10. 0 loki wlodic sricphond Orchestraof New York
Ballet Suité: Gayaneh

Khachaturian
10.30 Morning Star: Pierre Fournier
11..0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
~First Church
Preacher: Rev. A, C. Mebleéan
Organist: Geo,E.Wilkinson
12.0 Concert Celebrities
12.33 pm. Dinner Music2.0 BRE Concert Halt
The BBC Syvimphonw Orchestra conducted
by Sir Malcolm Sargent (a repetition ofFriday’s broadeast -frofit 4YC)8.0 St. Giles’ Cathedral Service: He:
Majesty Qneen Elizabeth U and the Dukeof Edinburgh attend a service of
os raaktes and Dedication, in St. GilesCathedral, Edinburgh » (BBE)
4.20 The Peter Knight Singers with theMelachrino strings
4.30 London Studio

sepree
as RobertFarnow’s Orchestra (B

5.0 childreh’s Sunday 1 a
56.30 Talk: Music With©&@. Themnie, bySterfidale Bennett (NZBS¥6.0 Light Recitals
6.32 CONGREGATIONAL SERVICEUnited Church
Preacher: Pastor E. H. Re¥nolds

7.35 Play: The Rook, by G. Murray Milhe(NZBS)8.0 Jessie Jones and Jessie Flamank(duo -pianists)
Courante Handel-JohnstonBourree Bach-HeSseiburgRondo Field-Perry(Studio)8.15 Prisoner at the Bar: The story ofthe famous trial of The Stauntons, toldby Edgar Lustearten (BBG)9.30 20th Century Theatre: The Actor'sTneatre and the Producer’& Theatre(BBC)
0. O Variety Ahoy: Robert Moreton fromH.M.S. Hornbill. Variety performed toollicers and ratines of the Royal Navy

(BBC)0.30 Late Goneert0.50 The Epilogue (BBC)171.20 Close down

AYC 500 ,PUNEDIN,,
5. Op.m. EdrlYy Evening Concert7.0 Opera: Orpheus atid Buridiée Glueck(For details, see 2YG)9.20 Walter Giéseking (piano) ,

Suite No. 5 in E HandelAlla Turea MozartIntermezzo in C, Op. 119, No. 34
rahmsThe Joyous Isle ebussy9.38 The Collegium Musieum, Zurileh,conducted by Paul Sather

Toctata for Four Wind InstriimetsPercussion and String Orchestra, Op:&6 Burkhard10. 0 American Poetry: Merril] Mooreand W. HH. Auden read extracts fromtheir own verse (NZBS)10.20 The Concert Hall Chamber Orches-tra conducted hy Ropert fullSuite: Letter to*the World déhnson10.42 The Stockholm Radio Orchestraconducted by stig WésterbergSerenade for Strings Wiren11. 0 Close down

4X}) DUNEDIN1430 ke 210 m.
SAD oon,

Radio Church of the. Helping
40.6 Little Chane?) af Good Chace
10.380 .Timely Topiesfrom the ‘Bible11. 0 Voice of Prophecy11.30 Church of Jesus Christ of Lattepbay Saints
12. O Janz Quartette12.15 pim. Close dowh

AY] INVERCARGILL720 ke.
9. 3.4m. Radio Concert Hay10. 0 John Charles Thomius and theking’s Men
10.15 Piano Music of Schubert10.30 Music from Germany .11.0 London Studio Meiodies: RobertFarnon’s Orchestra (BBC)
11.30 From Stage antl Sereen12. 0 International Stalt Band Of theSalvation Army12.33 p.m: Pinnel Musie1.45 Weekend Mégazine: Will Glahe andhis Orehestra, with Lys ASSi4; WhiteAnts, by Nésta Paih (BBE): The Musicof Vivian Ellis; Short story: The RigiitKey, bY Teinple sutherland (NZBS);New Releases
4. 0 Major Work
Columbia Broude:ee SyvtophonyOrchestra conducted by Howard BarlowRustic Wedding Syinphony G@otdmark
4.40 Lenten Carols and, Customs, «r-runged tnd piesented by Myra ‘ther.son (soprano); with Reta Wootten Ceon-
tralto), Jolin Scott (tenor), GraehaneJohnson (bass), Trevor ihutton (tute),and Natahe Taylor (piano) (NZBS)5. 0 Children’s Soug Service
5.39 Songs from the Pneglish Country-side (BBC)
5.45 Did tt Come From?
6. 0 The Riehard Tauber Programme6.30 Cotfectors’ Corher bs7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.Pauls ChurchPredcher: Very Revo Cc. Jy Tocker
Organist and Choirmaster: G. Ee. Lotnus
8 0 Andrée Kostelinetz Orchestra8.15, Songs from the ShoWs. (BBC)
9.12 Peter Garrity afd his MusicEndamissou PuglieseBeautiful sprin LinckeSelection; Petchance to Pream

NovélloSerenade ; Haydn .Heut Woon Wir Ltistig Sein
Hungarian National Songs atid Danées

arr, Lecpold(Studio)
3.45 Walter de ta Mare: An appreciationby Victorit Sackville-West — (RBC10. S&S Sunday ‘Evening ipo40.52 The Epilogue (BB
114.20 Close down


